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Fire and Life Safety
Fire and Life Safety 0.0 0.0 5,412.9 5,412.9 5,412.95,492.9 0.0%0.0

0.0 5,412.9 5,412.9 5,412.9RDU Total: 5,492.9 0.0 0.0%0.0
Alaska Fire Standards Council

AK Fire Standards Council 0.0 0.0 565.3 565.3 565.3581.1 0.0%0.0
0.0 565.3 565.3 565.3RDU Total: 581.1 0.0 0.0%0.0

Alaska State Troopers
Special Projects 0.0 0.0 2,756.8 2,756.8 2,756.82,754.1 0.0%0.0
Alaska Bureau of Highway Patrol 0.0 0.0 3,612.0 3,635.1 3,635.16,540.0 0.0%0.0
AK Bureau of Judicial Svcs 0.0 0.0 4,325.6 4,325.6 4,325.64,302.4 0.0%0.0
Prisoner Transportation 0.0 0.0 2,854.2 2,854.2 2,854.22,854.2 0.0%0.0
Search and Rescue 0.0 0.0 575.5 575.5 575.5575.5 0.0%0.0
Rural Trooper Housing 0.0 0.0 3,042.1 3,042.1 3,042.13,140.4 0.0%0.0
SW Drug and Alcohol
Enforcement

0.0 0.0 11,061.9 11,061.9 11,061.911,109.5 0.0%0.0

AST Detachments 0.0 0.0 66,356.6 66,029.1 66,029.167,178.7 0.0%0.0
Alaska Bureau of Investigation 0.0 0.0 7,375.5 7,379.7 7,379.78,165.2 0.0%0.0
Alaska Wildlife Troopers 0.0 0.0 21,802.6 21,808.5 21,808.522,618.8 0.0%0.0
AK W-life Troopers Aircraft Sect 0.0 0.0 6,795.1 4,423.8 4,423.84,451.0 0.0%0.0
AK W-life Troopers Marine
Enforc

0.0 0.0 2,559.4 2,559.4 2,559.42,777.2 0.0%0.0

0.0 133,117.3 130,451.7 130,451.7RDU Total: 136,467.0 0.0 0.0%0.0
Village Public Safety Officer Program

Village Public Safety Officer Pg 0.0 0.0 14,911.5 14,923.2 14,923.217,653.0 0.0%0.0
0.0 14,911.5 14,923.2 14,923.2RDU Total: 17,653.0 0.0 0.0%0.0
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Alaska Police Standards Council
AK Police Standards Council 0.0 0.0 1,283.6 1,283.6 1,283.61,274.3 0.0%0.0

0.0 1,283.6 1,283.6 1,283.6RDU Total: 1,274.3 0.0 0.0%0.0
Council on Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault

Domestic Viol/Sexual Assault 0.0 0.0 18,243.0 16,743.0 16,743.019,152.8 0.0%0.0
0.0 18,243.0 16,743.0 16,743.0RDU Total: 19,152.8 0.0 0.0%0.0

Statewide Support
Commissioner's Office 0.0 0.0 1,264.7 1,264.7 1,264.71,245.0 0.0%0.0
Training Academy 0.0 0.0 2,736.6 2,736.6 2,736.62,875.5 0.0%0.0
Administrative Services 0.0 0.0 4,312.7 4,313.6 4,313.64,464.8 0.0%0.0
Civil Air Patrol 0.0 0.0 553.5 453.5 453.5553.5 0.0%0.0
Statewide Info Technology Svcs 0.0 0.0 9,783.9 9,785.0 9,785.09,689.5 0.0%0.0
Laboratory Services 0.0 0.0 5,977.5 5,980.8 5,980.85,958.8 0.0%0.0
Facility Maintenance 0.0 0.0 1,058.8 1,058.8 1,058.81,058.8 0.0%0.0
DPS State Facilities Rent 0.0 0.0 114.4 114.4 114.4114.4 0.0%0.0

0.0 25,802.1 25,707.4 25,707.4RDU Total: 25,960.3 0.0 0.0%0.0

Unrestricted General (UGF): 171,553.2 0.0 0.0 167,522.9 163,274.3 163,274.3 0.0 0.0%

Permanent Full Time:
Permanent Part Time:

Non Permanent:
Total Positions:

885 0 0 861 851 851 0 0.0%
18 0 0 18 18 18 0 0.0%
23 0 0 14 14 14 0 0.0%

926 0 0 893 883 883 0 0.0%

206,581.4 0.0 0.0 199,335.7 195,087.1 195,087.1 0.0 0.0%
10,787.7 0.0 0.0 10,799.6 10,799.6 10,799.6 0.0 0.0%
17,684.8 0.0 0.0 14,413.3 14,413.3 14,413.3 0.0 0.0%
6,555.7 0.0 0.0 6,599.9 6,599.9 6,599.9 0.0 0.0%

Total Funds:
Federal:

Other:
Designated General (DGF):
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